Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
1
Vi
br
at
io
n
da

l2
0
[N/mm2]
l2
0.4
[N/mm2]
l2
0.6
[N/mm2]
Area damping
insert
[mm2]
Max. limit
static load*
[N]
360092 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M8x48 32 M8 23.1 48 23 5.3 21.5 15 7 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 32
360094 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M8x73 32 M8 23.1 73 23 5.3 21.5 15 7 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 42
360102 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M10x48 32 M1023.1 48 23 5.3 21.5 15 7 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 39
360104 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M10x73 32 M1023.1 73 23 5.3 21.5 15 7 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 55
360106 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M10x103 32 M1023.1 103 23 5.3 21.5 15 7 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 73
360112 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M12x48 32 M1223.1 48 23 5.3 21.5 15 9 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 50
360114 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M12x73 32 M1223.1 73 23 5.3 21.5 15 9 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 72
360116 LSQ.VA-32-8.5-SST-M12x103 32 M1223.1 103 23 5.3 21.5 15 9 8.5 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 103
360132 LSQ.VA-32-14-SST-M16x68 32 M1623.1 68 24 5.3 22.5 15 12 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 108
360134 LSQ.VA-32-14-SST-M16x108 32 M1623.1 108 24 5.3 22.5 15 12 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 172
360136 LSQ.VA-32-14-SST-M16x148 32 M1623.1 148 24 5.3 22.5 15 12 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 236
360138 LSQ.VA-32-14-SST-M16x168 32 M1623.1 168 24 5.3 22.5 15 12 14 5.3 4.8 4.6 239 96 268
360192 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M8x48 40 M8 30 48 25 6 23.5 17 7 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 40
360194 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M8x73 40 M8 30 73 25 6 23.5 17 7 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 50
360202 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M10x48 40 M10 30 48 25 6 23.5 17 7 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 47
360204 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M10x73 40 M10 30 73 25 6 23.5 17 7 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 63
360206 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M10x103 40 M10 30 103 25 6 23.5 17 7 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 81
360212 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M12x48 40 M12 30 48 25 6 23.5 17 9 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 58
360214 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M12x73 40 M12 30 73 25 6 23.5 17 9 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 80
360216 LSQ.VA-40-8.5-SST-M12x103 40 M12 30 103 25 6 23.5 17 9 8.5 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 111
360232 LSQ.VA-40-14-SST-M16x68 40 M16 30 68 25 6 23.5 17 12 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 116
360234 LSQ.VA-40-14-SST-M16x108 40 M16 30 108 25 6 23.5 17 12 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 180
360236 LSQ.VA-40-14-SST-M16x148 40 M16 30 148 25 6 23.5 17 12 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 244
360238 LSQ.VA-40-14-SST-M16x168 40 M16 30 168 25 6 23.5 17 12 14 6 5.6 5.4 452 180 276
360292 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M8x48 50 M8 40 48 27 6 25.5 19 7 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 51
360294 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M8x73 50 M8 40 73 27 6 25.5 19 7 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 61
360302 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M10x48 50 M10 40 48 27 6 25.5 19 7 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 58
360304 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M10x73 50 M10 40 73 27 6 25.5 19 7 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 74
360306 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M10x103 50 M10 40 103 27 6 25.5 19 7 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 92
360312 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M12x48 50 M12 40 48 27 6 25.5 19 9 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 69
360314 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M12x73 50 M12 40 73 27 6 25.5 19 9 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 91
360316 LSQ.VA-50-8.5-SST-M12x103 50 M12 40 103 27 6 25.5 19 9 8.5 6 5 4.7 1000 400 122
360332 LSQ.VA-50-14-SST-M16x68 50 M16 40 68 27 6 25.5 19 12 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 127
360334 LSQ.VA-50-14-SST-M16x108 50 M16 40 108 27 6 25.5 19 12 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 191
360336 LSQ.VA-50-14-SST-M16x148 50 M16 40 148 27 6 25.5 19 12 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 255
360338 LSQ.VA-50-14-SST-M16x168 50 M16 40 168 27 6 25.5 19 12 14 6 5 4.7 1000 400 287
360392 LSQ.VA-60-14-SST-M16x68 60 M1650.5 68 36 5 34.5 24 12 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 137
360394 LSQ.VA-60-14-SST-M16x108 60 M1650.5 108 36 5 34.5 24 12 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 207
360402 LSQ.VA-60-14-SST-M16x148 60 M1650.5 148 36 5 34.5 24 12 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 267
360404 LSQ.VA-60-14-SST-M16x168 60 M1650.5 168 36 5 34.5 24 12 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 292
360406 LSQ.VA-60-14-SST-M20x110 60 M2050.5 110 41 5 38.5 24 15 14 5 3.9 3.5 1709 680 386